Williams Companies Corporate Contributions
January 1 - June 30, 2024

National Organizations
Democratic Governors Association
Total

State Organizations

Commonwealth Victory Fund (VA)

Democratic State Central Committee of LA

House Republican Campaign Committee (VA)
Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC (VA)
Republican Legislative Delegation Campaign Cmte (LA)
Virginia House Democrats

Virginia Legislative Black Caucus

Virginia Senate Democrats Caucus

Virginia Senate Republican Caucus, Inc

Total

Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]
Virginia Oil & Gas Association PAC
Association of Washington Business PAC
Total

Independent Expenditures
One Main Street Colorado
Safe and Free Louisiana PAC
VA Future Generations PAC
Total

State Contributions

Louisiana
Atty Gen. Liz Baker Murrill
Total

South Carolina
Rep. Jay West
Total

Virginia

Sen. Ryan McDougle
Sen. Scott Surovell
Total

Party

D

O X0 XX OO0

PV W)

O 0

Amount

25000

$25,000

6,000
2,500
3,500
2,000
10,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000

$29,000

500
150

$650

15,000
20,000
1,000

$36,000

5000

$5,000

1,000

$1,000

1,000
1,000

$2,000



Total Contributions $98,650



