## Williams Companies Corporate Contributions January 1 - June 30, 2024

National Organizations         Democratic Governors Association         D         25000           State Organizations           Commonwealth Victory Fund (VA)         D         6,000           Democratic State Central Committee of LA         D         2,500           House Republican Campaign Committee (VA)         R         3,500           Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC (VA)         R         2,000           Republican Legislative Delegation Campaign Cmte (LA)         R         10,000           Virginia House Democrats         D         1,000           Virginia Legislative Black Caucus         D         1,000           Virginia Senate Democrats Caucus         D         1,000           Virginia Senate Republican Caucus, Inc         R         2,000           Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]           Virginia Oil & Gas Association PAC         500         500           Association of Washington Business PAC         500         500           Total         \$5,000           Safe and Free Louisiana PAC         R         20,000           VA Future Generations PAC         D         1,000           Otal         \$5,000           State Contributions           Louis		Party	Amount
State Organizations         State Organizations           Commonwealth Victory Fund (VA)         D         6,000           Democratic State Central Committee of LA         D         2,500           House Republican Campaign Committee (VA)         R         3,500           Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC (VA)         R         2,000           Republican Legislative Delegation Campaign Cmte (LA)         R         10,000           Virginia House Democrats         D         1,000           Virginia Legislative Black Caucus         D         1,000           Virginia Senate Democrats Caucus         D         1,000           Virginia Senate Republican Caucus, Inc         R         2,000           Total         \$29,000           Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]           Virginia Oil & Gas Association PAC         500           Association of Washington Business PAC         150           Total         \$650           Independent Expenditures           One Main Street Colorado         15,000           Safe and Free Louisiana PAC         R         20,000           VA Future Generations PAC         D         1,000           Total         \$5,000           South Carolina		D	25000
Commonwealth Victory Fund (VA)         D         6,000           Democratic State Central Committee of LA         D         2,500           House Republican Campaign Committee (VA)         R         3,500           Republican Commonowealth Leadership PAC (VA)         R         2,000           Republican Legislative Delegation Campaign Cmte (LA)         R         10,000           Virginia House Democrats         D         1,000           Virginia Legislative Black Caucus         D         1,000           Virginia Senate Democrats Caucus         D         1,000           Virginia Senate Republican Caucus, Inc         R         2,000           Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]           Virginia Oil & Gas Association PAC         500           Association of Washington Business PAC         150           Total         \$650           Independent Expenditures           One Main Street Colorado         R         20,000           Safe and Free Louisiana PAC         R         20,000           VA Future Generations PAC         D         1,000           State Contributions           Louisiana         R         500           Total         R         500		D	
Commonwealth Victory Fund (VA)         D         6,000           Democratic State Central Committee of LA         D         2,500           House Republican Campaign Committee (VA)         R         3,500           Republican Commonowealth Leadership PAC (VA)         R         2,000           Republican Legislative Delegation Campaign Cmte (LA)         R         10,000           Virginia House Democrats         D         1,000           Virginia Legislative Black Caucus         D         1,000           Virginia Senate Democrats Caucus         D         1,000           Virginia Senate Republican Caucus, Inc         R         2,000           Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]           Virginia Oil & Gas Association PAC         500           Association of Washington Business PAC         150           Total         \$650           Independent Expenditures           One Main Street Colorado         R         20,000           Safe and Free Louisiana PAC         R         20,000           VA Future Generations PAC         D         1,000           State Contributions           Louisiana         R         500           Total         R         500	State Organizations		
Democratic State Central Committee of LA	<u> </u>	D	6.000
House Republican Campaign Committee (VA)   R   3,500     Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC (VA)   R   2,000     Republican Legislative Delegation Campaign Cmte (LA)   R   10,000     Virginia House Democrats   D   1,000     Virginia Legislative Black Caucus   I,000     Virginia Legislative Black Caucus   D   1,000     Virginia Senate Democrats Caucus   D   1,000     Virginia Senate Republican Caucus, Inc   R   2,000     Total   \$29,000     Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]     Virginia Oil & Gas Association PAC   500     Association of Washington Business PAC   150     Total   \$650     Independent Expenditures   D   1,000     Safe and Free Louisiana PAC   R   20,000     VA Future Generations PAC   D   1,000     Total   \$36,000     State Contributions     State Contributions   R   5000     State Contributions   State Contributions   R   5,000     South Carolina   Rep. Jay West   R   1,000     Total   \$1,000     Virginia   Rep. Jay West   R   1,000     Total   \$1,000     Virginia   Rep. Jay McDougle   R   1,000     Sen. Scott Surovell   D   1,00	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	D	
Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC (VA)         R         2,000           Republican Legislative Delegation Campaign Cmte (LA)         R         10,000           Virginia House Democrats         D         1,000           Virginia Legislative Black Caucus         D         1,000           Virginia Senate Democrats Caucus         D         1,000           Virginia Senate Republican Caucus, Inc         R         2,000           Total         \$29,000           Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]           Virginia Oil & Gas Association PAC         500           Association of Washington Business PAC         150           Total         \$650           Independent Expenditures           One Main Street Colorado         15,000           Safe and Free Louisiana PAC         R         20,000           VA Future Generations PAC         D         1,000           Total         \$36,000           State Contributions           Louisiana           Atty Gen. Liz Baker Murrill         R         5000           Total         \$5,000           South Carolina           Rep. Jay West         R         1,000           Total		R	
Republican Legislative Delegation Campaign Cmte (LA)         R         10,000           Virginia House Democrats         D         1,000           Virginia Legislative Black Caucus         D         1,000           Virginia Senate Democrats Caucus         D         1,000           Virginia Senate Republican Caucus, Inc         R         2,000           Total         \$29,000           Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]           Virginia Oil & Gas Association PAC         500           Association of Washington Business PAC         150           Total         \$650           Independent Expenditures           One Main Street Colorado         15,000           Safe and Free Louisiana PAC         R         20,000           VA Future Generations PAC         D         1,000           Total         \$36,000           State Contributions           Louisiana           Atty Gen. Liz Baker Murrill         R         5000           Total         \$5,000           South Carolina           Rep. Jay West         R         1,000           Total         \$1,000           Virginia         \$1,000           Sen. Ryan McDou			· ·
Virginia House Democrats         D         1,000           Virginia Legislative Black Caucus         1,000           Virginia Senate Democrats Caucus         D         1,000           Virginia Senate Republican Caucus, Inc         R         2,000           Total         \$29,000           Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]           Virginia Oil & Gas Association PAC         500           Association of Washington Business PAC         150           Total         \$650           Independent Expenditures           One Main Street Colorado         15,000           Safe and Free Louisiana PAC         R         20,000           VA Future Generations PAC         D         1,000           Total         \$36,000           State Contributions           Louisiana           Atty Gen. Liz Baker Murrill         R         5000           Total         \$5,000           South Carolina           Rep. Jay West         R         1,000           Total         \$1,000           Virginia         \$1,000           Sen. Ryan McDougle         R         1,000           Sen. Scott Surovell         D         1,000	•		, and the second
Virginia Legislative Black Caucus         1,000           Virginia Senate Democrats Caucus         D         1,000           Virginia Senate Republican Caucus, Inc         R         2,000           Total         \$29,000           Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]           Virginia Oil & Gas Association PAC         500           Association of Washington Business PAC         150           Total         \$650           Independent Expenditures           One Main Street Colorado         15,000           Safe and Free Louisiana PAC         R         20,000           VA Future Generations PAC         D         1,000           Total         \$36,000           State Contributions           Louisiana           Atty Gen. Liz Baker Murrill         R         5000           Total         \$5,000           South Carolina           Rep. Jay West         R         1,000           Total         \$1,000           Virginia         \$1,000           Sen. Ryan McDougle         R         1,000           Sen. Scott Surovell         D         1,000			
Virginia Senate Democrats Caucus         D         1,000           Virginia Senate Republican Caucus, Inc         R         2,000           Total         \$29,000           Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]           Virginia Oil & Gas Association PAC         500           Association of Washington Business PAC         150           Total         \$650           Independent Expenditures           One Main Street Colorado         15,000           Safe and Free Louisiana PAC         R         20,000           VA Future Generations PAC         D         1,000           Total         \$36,000           State Contributions           Louisiana           Atty Gen. Liz Baker Murrill         R         5000           Total         \$5,000           South Carolina           Rep. Jay West         R         1,000           Total         \$1,000           Virginia         R         1,000           Sen. Ryan McDougle         R         1,000           Sen. Scott Surovell         D         1,000		2	
Virginia Senate Republican Caucus, Inc         R         2,000           Total         \$29,000           Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]         \$500           Virginia Oil & Gas Association PAC         500           Association of Washington Business PAC         150           Total         \$650           Independent Expenditures         \$500           One Main Street Colorado         15,000           Safe and Free Louisiana PAC         R         20,000           VA Future Generations PAC         D         1,000           Total         \$36,000           State Contributions           State Contributions         R         5000           Total         \$5,000           South Carolina         R         1,000           Total         \$1,000           Virginia         R         1,000           Virginia         R         1,000           Sen. Ryan McDougle         R         1,000           Sen. Scott Surovell         D         1,000		D	, and the second
Total         \$29,000           Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6), 527]           Virginia Oil & Gas Association PAC         500           Association of Washington Business PAC         150           Total         \$650           Independent Expenditures           One Main Street Colorado         15,000           Safe and Free Louisiana PAC         R         20,000           VA Future Generations PAC         D         1,000           Total         \$36,000           State Contributions           Louisiana           Atty Gen. Liz Baker Murrill         R         5000           Total         \$5,000           South Carolina           Rep. Jay West         R         1,000           Total         \$1,000           Virginia         \$1,000           Sen. Ryan McDougle         R         1,000           Sen. Ryan McDougle         R         1,000           Sen. Scott Surovell         D         1,000			
Virginia Oil & Gas Association PAC         500           Association of Washington Business PAC         150           Total         \$650           Independent Expenditures	-		
Virginia Oil & Gas Association PAC         500           Association of Washington Business PAC         150           Total         \$650           Independent Expenditures	Other Organizations [501(c)(4) & (6) 527]		
Association of Washington Business PAC         150           Total         \$650           Independent Expenditures         Secondary of the properties of the prop			500
Total         \$650           Independent Expenditures         Union Main Street Colorado         15,000           Safe and Free Louisiana PAC         R         20,000           VA Future Generations PAC         D         1,000           Total         \$36,000           State Contributions           Louisiana           Atty Gen. Liz Baker Murrill         R         5000           Total         \$5,000           South Carolina           Rep. Jay West         R         1,000           Total         \$1,000           Virginia         \$1,000           Sen. Ryan McDougle         R         1,000           Sen. Scott Surovell         D         1,000	8		
Independent Expenditures         One Main Street Colorado       15,000         Safe and Free Louisiana PAC       R       20,000         VA Future Generations PAC       D       1,000         Total       \$36,000         State Contributions         Louisiana         Atty Gen. Liz Baker Murrill       R       5000         Total       \$5,000         South Carolina         Rep. Jay West       R       1,000         Total       \$1,000         Virginia       Sen. Ryan McDougle       R       1,000         Sen. Ryan McDougle       R       1,000         Sen. Scott Surovell       D       1,000	5		
One Main Street Colorado       15,000         Safe and Free Louisiana PAC       R       20,000         VA Future Generations PAC       D       1,000         Total       \$36,000         Louisiana         Atty Gen. Liz Baker Murrill       R       5000         Total       \$5,000         South Carolina         Rep. Jay West       R       1,000         Total       \$1,000         Virginia       R       1,000         Sen. Ryan McDougle       R       1,000         Sen. Scott Surovell       D       1,000	2000		Ψ020
Safe and Free Louisiana PAC       R       20,000         VA Future Generations PAC       D       1,000         Total       \$36,000         State Contributions         Louisiana         Atty Gen. Liz Baker Murrill       R       5000         Total       \$5,000         South Carolina         Rep. Jay West       R       1,000         Total       \$1,000         Virginia       R       1,000         Sen. Ryan McDougle       R       1,000         Sen. Scott Surovell       D       1,000	Independent Expenditures		
VA Future Generations PAC       D       1,000         Total       \$36,000         State Contributions       Louisiana         Atty Gen. Liz Baker Murrill       R       5000         Total       \$5,000         South Carolina       Rep. Jay West       R       1,000         Total       \$1,000         Virginia       Sen. Ryan McDougle       R       1,000         Sen. Scott Surovell       D       1,000	One Main Street Colorado		15,000
Total         \$36,000           State Contributions         State Contributions           Louisiana         Resp. Liz Baker Murrill         Resp. 5000           Total         \$5,000           South Carolina         Rep. Jay West         Resp. Jay West           Total         \$1,000           Virginia         Sen. Ryan McDougle         Resp. 1,000           Sen. Scott Surovell         D         1,000	Safe and Free Louisiana PAC	R	20,000
State ContributionsLouisiana Atty Gen. Liz Baker MurrillR5000Total\$5,000South Carolina Rep. Jay West TotalR1,000Virginia Sen. Ryan McDougle Sen. Scott SurovellR1,000	VA Future Generations PAC	D	1,000
Louisiana         Atty Gen. Liz Baker Murrill       R       5000         Total       \$5,000         South Carolina       R       1,000         Rep. Jay West       R       1,000         Total       \$1,000         Virginia       R       1,000         Sen. Ryan McDougle       R       1,000         Sen. Scott Surovell       D       1,000	Total		\$36,000
Atty Gen. Liz Baker Murrill       R       5000         Total       \$5,000         South Carolina       R       1,000         Rep. Jay West       R       1,000         Total       \$1,000         Virginia       R       1,000         Sen. Ryan McDougle       R       1,000         Sen. Scott Surovell       D       1,000	<b>State Contributions</b>		
Total         \$5,000           South Carolina         Rep. Jay West         R         1,000           Total         \$1,000           Virginia         Sen. Ryan McDougle         R         1,000           Sen. Scott Surovell         D         1,000	Louisiana		
South Carolina           Rep. Jay West         R         1,000           Total         \$1,000           Virginia         Sen. Ryan McDougle         R         1,000           Sen. Scott Surovell         D         1,000	Atty Gen. Liz Baker Murrill	R	5000
Rep. Jay West       R       1,000         Total       \$1,000         Virginia       R       1,000         Sen. Ryan McDougle       R       1,000         Sen. Scott Surovell       D       1,000	Total		\$5,000
Rep. Jay West       R       1,000         Total       \$1,000         Virginia       R       1,000         Sen. Ryan McDougle       R       1,000         Sen. Scott Surovell       D       1,000	South Carolina		
Total \$1,000  Virginia Sen. Ryan McDougle R 1,000 Sen. Scott Surovell D 1,000		R	1,000
Sen. Ryan McDougleR1,000Sen. Scott SurovellD1,000	- •		
Sen. Ryan McDougleR1,000Sen. Scott SurovellD1,000	Virginia		
Sen. Scott Surovell D 1,000		R	1,000
	•	D	1,000
	Total		

Total Contributions \$98,650